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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Date: une 06, 2025 

Gerlificate ofAccredilation 

The Cxecutive Commiltee oflbe 
DationalAssessment and Aoereditation Gouncil 

is pleasedto declare 

Raiganj Surendranath Mabavidyalay 
Sudarshanpur, Raiganj;, Dist. Utar Dinajpur, 

afiliated to Gaur Banga University, West Bengal as 
Accredited 

aith CGTA of 2. 70 on four point scale 
at B grade 

valid up to June a5, 20so 

Drector 

BCSC)/251/2"Cycde/WBCOGN25815 



I 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Criteria 

Curricular Aspects 

Name of the Institution : Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya 

SSy 1VNO 

Quality Profile 

Place : Sudarshanpur, Raiganj, Dist. Utar Dinajpur, West Bengal 

I. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

SMENT AND ACC 
CREDI 

V. Student Support and Progression 

II. Research, Innovations and Extension 

EICELENC- IMITT.RELSTASCE 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Institutional CGPA = 

Grade = 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Managément 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Date: gune 06, 2025 

NAAC 

B* 

7 

Weightage 
(W;) 

7 

100 

(Ç WGP) 

350 

110 

100 

140 

100 

100 

Criterion-wise 

2699 

1000 

7 

Weighted 
Grade Point 

(Cr WGP) 

1 

295 

1041 

250 

200 

Total Zw, = 10002(CrWGP) = 2699 

385 

238 

290 

2.70 

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from June 06, 2025 
" An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51-4.00 denotes A* grade, 

3.26 -3.50 denotes A grade, 3.01 -3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76-3.00 denotes B* grade, 
251 -2.75 denotes B grade, 2.01 -250 denotes B grade, 151-2.00 denotes C grade 

" Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP/W) 

2.95 

BC(SC)/251/2"Cycle/WBCOGN25815 

2.97 

2,27 

2.00 

2.75 

2.38 

2.90 

Director 
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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Date: December l6, 2016 

Gertificate ofAcereditation 
The Executive Gommillee of the 

NationalAssessment and Accreditation Gouncil 
on the recommendation ofthe duly apponted 

Peer Jeanm is pleased to declare the 
Raiganj Surendranalh Mahavidyalaya 

Sudarsbanpur, Raiganj, Mttar Dinajpur, afiliated to Universily ofGour Banga, 
West Bengal as 
Accredited 

aith GGPA of 2.51 on seven poinl scale 

at B grade 
valid up to December 15, 2021 

Direclor 

EC(SC)/20,/A&A/21.1 



Name of the Institution 

Criteria 

I. Curicular Aspects 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

MENT 

SSIssv 1 

Quality Profile 

I. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

Place : Sudarshanpur, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur, West Bengal 
Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya 

I. Research, Consultancy and Extension 

V. Student Support and Progression 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Institutional CGPA = 

kCNCEe CRDITeRELEVANC? 

Grade = B* 

AND 

Date : December l6, 2016 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

VII. Innovations and Best Practices 

ACCRE ED 

NAAC 

7 

" Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

7 

Weightage 
(W,) 

7 

2Ç-WGP) 

i=1 

100 

350 

150 

100 

100 

100 

100 

WA 

2510 

Criterion-wise 

1000 

7 

Weighted 
Grade Point 

Total Zw, = 1000E(CrWGP) = 2510 

(Cr WGP) 

i=1 

220 

960 

370 

220 

200 

280 

260 

2.51 

" This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from December 16, 2016 
An institutional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.76 - 4.00 denotes A grade, 
3.51-3.75 denotes A' grade, 3.01 -3.50 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B* grade, 
2.51 - 2.75 denotes B grade, 2.01- 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 -2.00 denotes C grade 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP: /W) 

2.20 

EC(SC)/20/ A&A/21.1 

2.74 

2.47 

2.20 

2.00 

2.80 

2.60 

Director 
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